


Real Food

Right Here

Scratch- Made

Smoked
����every day

Smokin’
STARTERS ‘N
STREET FOOD

Favorites

MEAT COMBO
Create Your Own

Pitmaste

COMBOSCLASSICS

FAMOUS MEAT SELECTIONS

r

Dave'S SAMPLer platter $ 29.95
��������������������������������
��	������������

$15.25

$15.25

$19.95

$14.95

$15.95

$16.95

$9.95

$12.95

$12.95

$18.95

$18.95

$22.95

$18.95

$20.95

$24.95
$31.95
$27.95

$20.95

$22.95

ADD A CUP OF CHILI OR SIDE SALAD FOR �4.95.
����������������	���	���������������

BBQ NACHOS

famous wing basket

sub brisket $5.95

sub brisket $4.45

Southern fried Onion rings

BBQ quesadilla

Mac & CheEse bites

burnt ends

Southside rib tips

sweetwater catfish fingers

Fish & chips

mozzarella sticks

georgia choPped pork

texas beef brisket

southside rib tips

Two meats

Three meats

rib-N-MEAT combo

BBQ CHICKEN

country roasted chicken

Texas tri-tip steak
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HICKORY CHICKEN

CAjun chicken

Texas Beef Brisket

The manhandler

Nashville hot chicken

TRI-TIP SANDWICH

BBQ PULLED CHICKEN

GEORGIA CHOPPED PORK $14.95

$14.95

$18.95

$16.95$16.95

$16.95

$18.95

$18.95

DAVE'S FAVORITE

DEVIL'S SPIT

JACKED-N-STACKED

uLTIMATE

BACON CHEDDAR

VEGGIE
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$13.95

$18.95

$18.95

$16.95

$16.95

$16.95















��������������	���	��������������

TACOS
Smokehouse

$15.75Dave's tacos

Sweetwater Catfish

Buffalo Chicken

Baja Shrimp

BBQ Chicken

Chopped Pork
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L e g e n d a r y
Burgers

��������������	���	�������������� SUBSTITUTE BLACK BEAN VEGETARIAN PATTY AT NO EXTRA COST.
ADD A CUP OF CHILI OR SIDE SALAD FOR �4.95.
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S i g n a t ur e
SANDWICHES
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ADD A CUP OF CHILI OR SIDE SALAD FOR �4.95.



Feasts
Famou

ribs
Award-Winning

$22.95 $29.95 $33.95 $37.95

$109.95

$84.95

$59.95

sub brisket $4.95

4 Bones 6 Bones 8 Bones 12 Bones

Like yours un-sauced? Order’ em naked.

ADD A CUP OF CHILI OR SIDE SALAD FOR �4.95.
����������������	���	���������������

sub brisket $5.95

st. louis-style spare ribs

All american feast


family & Friends feast

FEAST FOR TWO

�������������������������	���������������	������	������
�������������� ���������������������������	������ ����
����������������������	���������������� �������������������
�������� ���������������������	�������	����������	�������

�� ��
��� �����
��� ������
��� ������
���

�� ����������������������

SALADS, Taters ‘n chili
Southern

$17.95

$16.25

$19.95

$11.25

$4.95

$9.95

$7.95

$14.95
$15.95
$19.95

Dave's sassy BBQ salad

Chicken chopped salad

blackened salmon salad

Caesar salad

Side salad

Bowl of chili with side salad

Dave's award-winning chili bowl

loaded baked potato

Chopped Pork
BBQ Pulled Chicken
Brisket

add chicken $4.95 |  add salmon $7.95

Fresh Garden Or caesar

Fresh Garden or Caesar¡����	���	��������������
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����������  Handcrafted

DAVE'S AWARD-WINNING BREAD PUDDING $ 7.95

fudge mountain brownie $ 7.95

$ 9.95  HALF DOZEN

$ 7.95

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES

DOWN HOME BANANA PUDDING

$2/EA |
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DESSERTS

SIDE DISHES
$4.95 Each

GARLIC RED-SKIN MASHED POTATOES

dave's cheesy mac & cheese

creamy coleslaw

potato salad

Famous fries

STEAMED BROCCOLI

Tater tots

SWEET CORN

Wilbur beans

BBQ CHIPS

�����
���
�����
���

�����
���

�� ��
���
� ���
���

� ���
���

� ���
���
�� ��
���
�����
���

�����
���

HAVE A SPECIAL EVENT? Dave’s caters famously!
VISIT US ONLINE AT Catering.GetDaves.com

OR CALL OUR CATERING SPECIALISTs AT 800.446.9999 TODAY
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$209.95mega feast
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sub brisket $10.95

It’s back!
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peach iced tea

regular iced tea

Sweet iced tea




